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126-00015
Article Number: 126-00015

Domed Push Mount Tie, 6.3" Long, Fixing Hole Diameter .24" - .48", PA66HS, Black, 500/pkg

Local Order Number

Type

Color

Features and Benefits

Product Description

Short Description

126-00015

T50SDOP

Black (BK)

• Part is easy to install without the need for a tool. 
• Design provides low insertion and high extraction force.
• The oval design helps prevent the part from twisting.

HellermannTyton's dome push in tie with arrowhead locks into place between the fixing and the head of the cable tie.
This covers the hole and minimizes the ingress of dust, dirt, and water. The anchor adjusts for variations in panel
thickness, which ensures a secure fixing at all times. The oval design helps prevent the part from twisting.

Domed Push Mount Tie, 6.3" Long, Fixing Hole Diameter .24" - .48", PA66HS, Black, 500/pkg

Minimum Tensile Strength (Imperial)

Minimum Tensile Strength (Metric)

Length L (Imperial)

Length L (Metric)

Fixation Method

Identification Plate Position

Releasable Closure

Tie Closure

Variant

Width W (Imperial)

Width W (Metric)

Height H (Imperial)

Bundle Diameter Min. (Imperial)

Bundle Diameter Min. (Metric)

Bundle Diameter Max. (Imperial)

Bundle Diameter Max. (Metric)

Disc Diameter (Imperial)

Disc Diameter (Metric)

Panel Thickness Max. (Imperial)

Panel Thickness Max. (Metric)

Panel Thickness Min. (Imperial)

Panel Thickness Min. (Metric)

50.0 lbs

225 N

6.3 "

160.0 mm

Arrowhead for oval holes

none

No

plastic pawl

Inside Serrated

0.2 "

5.0 mm

0.36 "

0.2 "

5.0 mm

1.2 "

30.0 mm

0.87 "

22.0 mm

0.08 "

1.9 mm

0.04 "

1.0 mm

Base Data

Product Dimensions
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Mounting Hole Diameter D (Imperial)

Mounting Hole Diameter D (Metric)

Mounting Hole Diameter D Min.
(Imperial)

Mounting Hole Diameter D Max.
(Imperial)

Stud Length min (metric)

Thickness T (Imperial)

Thickness T (Metric)

0.24 - 0.48 "

6.2 x 12.2 mm

0.244 "

0.48 "

9.2 mm

0.05 "

1.3 mm

Quantity Per

Package Quantity (Metric)

Carton Quantity

Weight (Metric)

bag

500 Pieces

4000 Pieces

1.7 kg

Material

Material Shortcut

Flammability

Operating Temperature

ROHS Compliant

Polyamide 6.6 heat stabilized (PA66HS)

PA66HS

UL94 V2

-40°F to +221°F (-40°C to +105°C)

Yes

Logistics and Packaging

Material and Specifications


	126-00015
	Article Number: 126-00015
	Domed Push Mount Tie, 6.3" Long, Fixing Hole Diameter .24" - .48", PA66HS, Black, 500/pkg
	Base Data
	Product Dimensions
	Logistics and Packaging
	Material and Specifications



